\ MERGAIHCIA
4 MERCADO DE FRUTAS Y HORTALIZAS

PRODUCTOS COMERCIALIZADOS (xG)
PRODUCTO

Frutas

Hortalizas

Patatas

TOTALES

ANO 2018
44.956.381
35.924.235

4.828.290

85.708.906
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Frutas

ANO 2019
55.751.724
45.972.811

5.930.716

107.655.251

Hortalizas

= ANO 2018 ~ ANO 2019

Patatas

% VARIACION

24,01

27,97

22,83

25,61



